										6 N	1. 2. 2. 2. 3. 4		_	_									
						_							-	1		1	1. av 1. av 1	1. 1. 2010 - 444		645 - 18 E	SOF	S 182 6	1
DK	C 1. 6 ((A.S.)			8. 43 D.	1.1	14.1.444		111 84	1.4039	에서 사람이 있는 것이 같아.		1 102 10			같은 가 많이 가	0.0	~	na	1.10	25	1 4 1	n Ava
		1.7 6 6	142,64	- E. M.	~~~	F	活むさ		1122	计书写机		OUI	TCLAIR	A DEED	だんとう		$\sqrt{-1}$	111	14	7	~ _		ে তল
237	2000	er 114.	100	9		ം				医静能的			2.18.27	4. E. 1980 P. P.		왜 운영 있는	VUI	. //	1 /	LO	a n	and the second s	s 🕲
222	요즘 전문 문문	يه در ک		11.0		1.1	$\mathcal{L}_{1,2} = \mathcal{L}_{1,2}$		금종감송				40.0		eg († 13						១០		经资产公司 法
112	ききさい	40 B.D		4.000	- 1 - F			19 (B) (B)		김 유용 문	1.44	생활 문		동안 가지 않았는	사람 가 너		_3 35		e 1 de			and the second division of the second divisio	
		VN	nw	AT	T 14	TAN	PV.	THE	SE 1) Q F (SENT	rs 7	'inst	KEN	ZON	BRO	S	TNC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an()rego	n	
115		W14	on	- ruu	1 10	TOTA	111	1 111		-				-1									
411	1211		_		1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -	1. er 1.		1211	10.0	3 A. M. M.		1. A.	411.1	1.202	- R. S N			1.1.1.1.1.1.1	6 F	iercini	ofter ca	Iled 🖌	rantor,
.cc) C C	ora	arı	.on														•••••			•••		

for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and guitclaim unto..... KATHRYN A. CLARK

O

hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property with the tonements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County ofKlamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

See attached Exhibit "A".

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$0...0.0. DElowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which).⁽⁽⁾(The sentence between the symbols ⁽⁰⁾, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by

	board of directors.			NYON BROS	., INC. /	
SCRIBED IN T	MENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATI ND REGULATIONS. BEFORE MENT. THE PERSON ACQUIT HOULD CHECK WITH THE INIHG DEPARTMENT TO VER	SIGNING OF ACCEPT	INGBY	Micha	M. Hereye	n N
STATE OF	OREGON,) 55.	STATE OF	Californis, Cour	nty of Siskiyan) 85.
County of	, 19		Vouemk	nally appeared .	charles m. Ke	and
Personali	ly appeared the above nam	ec'	Michz	el E. Ken	yon	who, being duly sworn,
		·····	1 Sto	Nos III. JUM	president a	that the former is the . nd that the latter is the
		••• •••••	micha	e) E. Keni	LO.L	F
	end acknowledged the f	orogoing instru-	Kenyo	n Bros	Inc.	nt is the corporate seal
ment to be		y act and deed.	of said cor	poration and that	t said instrument was a	f directors: and each of
(OFFICIAL SEAL)		····	them ackn	owledged said in rome:	nstrument to be its vo	
	Notary Public lor Oregon		Sailia	ras & Stell	and the second second	(SEAL)
	My commission expires:		Notary Pu	blic for	BARBARA E. HELLINA	Allf executed by a corporation-
			My comm	ssion expire	NOTARY PUBLIC - CALFO	(SEAL) N _{[[f]} theoried by a corporation. offix corporate seal] 1993
			<u> </u>	2,1893 12	Serm Scotter April 2.	
KENYON	BROS., INC.				STATE OF OREG	
P. O.	Box 22			Ň		\$ \$5.
Malin,	OR 97633				County of	J
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND	AD ORESIS			I certify the	t the within instru-
KATHRY	IN A. CLARK				ment was received	for record on the
HC 62,	Box 22					, 19
Malin,	OR 97632 GRANTEE'S NAME AND A				ato'clock	M., and recorded
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND	D SREE E		ACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volum	ne Noon
After recording	(2) Marka Sciences and Sciences and Sciences and Sciences			FOR CORDER'S USE	pageor a	as document/fee/file/
Richar	d N. Belcher				instrument/microfi	Im No
815 Wa	ashburn Way				Record of Deeds	
Klamat	h Falls, OR 976	5()3	<u>. 18. 18. 18.</u>		Witness my	hand and seal of
	NAMI, ADDRESS,	211>			County affixed.	$\sim N_{\rm e}$
	is requested all tax staments shall					$\sim \lambda$
KATHRY	YN A. CLARK				NAME	TITLE
HC 62	<u>Box 22</u>					\sim
Malin	Box 22 OR 97632				By	Deputy
**-3+7+5+1+++++1+1+1++++	NAME ADDRESS	7112	이 것 같이 다 나는 것 같아.			

25113

EXHIBET "A"

1 2	The SW4 of the SE4 of Section 13 and the NW4 of the NE 4 of Section 24, Township 41 South, Range 12 East of the Willamatte Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following:	
3	A parcel of land situate in the SW4 of the SE4 of Section 13, Township 41 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:	
5 6 7 8 9	Beginning at the Northwest corner of the SN4 of the SE4 of Section 13, Township 41 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 30 feet to the South line of Stastny Road, said point being the true point of beginning; thence South 255 feet; thence East 440 feet; thence North 255 feet, more or less, to the Southerly right of way line of Stastny	
10 11	Road; thence West along said Southering, with bearings Road, 440 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on Minor Partition 1-83, as filed in the Klamath County Engineer's Office.	

12 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

